48000002370



THE UNITED STATES CORPORATION	
ACCOUNT NO.	~ 072100000032
REFERENCE :	990880 168429A
AUTHORIZATION :	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
COST LIMIT :	·
ORDER DATE: October 8, 19 ORDER TIME: 9:47 AM ORDER NO: 990880-005 CUSTOMER NO: 168429A CUSTOMER: Mitch Berenson, BERNARD P. WOLFS	
BERNARD P. WOLFS Suite 120 17383 Sunset Blv Pacific Palisad,	DORF, ESQ. 800002661548 6 d -10/12/9801067018
DOMESTIC F	ILING
NAME: PRIME SERV	ices, llc
EFFECTIVE	DATE:
XX ARTICLES OF INCORPORA' CERTIFICATE OF LIMITE	
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING	
CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD	SECRETAR DIVISION OF C 98 OCT 12
CONTACT PERSON: Cassandra	Bryant EXAMINER'S INITIALS: 2: 04
MOITAROYMUS TO "	

98 OCT 12 AM11: 33 GECENED



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

October 12, 1998

CSC CORPORATION COMPANY CASSANDRA BRYANT

SUBJECT: PRIME SERVICES, LLC Ref. Number: W98000023145



We have received your document for PRIME SERVICES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$285.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable. Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6967.

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

Letter Number: 898A00050550

98 0CT 12 PM 2: 04



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:
	PRIME EXECUTIVE BUSINESS SERVICES, LLC
	ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
	7465 S.W. 126th Street Miami, FL 33156
s#	ARTICLE III - Duration: The period of duration for the Limited Liability Company shall be:
	December 31, 2073 —
	ARTICLE IV - Management: (check and complete the appropriate statement)
	The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by a manager or managers and the name(s) and address(es) of such manager(s) who is/are to serve as manager(s) is/are:
	The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by the members and the name(s) and

address(es) of the managing member(s) is/are:

Cheryl A. Saragossi
7465 S.W. 126th Street
Miami, FL 33156

Abraham Alhadeff
7465 S.W. 126th Street
Miami, FL 33156

R OCT 12 PH 2: OL

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 OR 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	PRIME EXECUTIVE BUSINESS SERVICES, LLC
The	e name and address of the registered agent and office is:
	Chanul A Samagagai
	Cheryl A. Saragossi
	(Name)
	(Name)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

By: (Signature) (Date)

DIVISION OF COEPURATIONS

AFFIDAVIT OF MEMBERSHIP AND CONTRIBUTIONS

	The undersigned member or authorized representative of a member of					
	PRIME EXECUTIVE BUSINESS SERVICES, LLC_dep	ose	s and says:			
1)	the above named limited liability company has at least two members					
2)	the total amount of cash contributed by the member(s) is	\$_	100			
3)	if any, the agreed value of property other than cash contributed by member(s) is A description of the property is attached and made a part hereto.	\$ _	N/A			
4)	the amount of cash or property anticipated to be contributed by member(s) is	\$ _	N/A			
5)	the total amount of 2, 3, and 4 is	\$	100			

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member, (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this affidavit constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)